Departmental Exchange Co-ordinators

	Department
	Departmental office
	Contact person
	Responsibilities
	E-mail address
	Tel.

	AR Architecture & Civil Engineering
	6 East 2.9
	Mr Dyfed Griffiths
	Architecture, all categories
	d.griffiths@bath.ac.uk
	3185

	AR Architecture & Civil Engineering
	4 East South 3.05
	Dr Lee Bryant
	Civil Engineering, all categories
	l.bryant@bath.ac.uk
	3359

	AR Architecture & Civil Engineering
	6 East 2.9
	Miss Rachel Ellis
	All categories
	r.ellis@bath.ac.uk
	4495

	BB Biology & Biochemistry
	4 South 0.60A
	Dr Keith Vance
	All categories
	k.w.vance@bath.ac.uk
	5106

	CE Chemical Engineering
	9 West Level 2 reception
	Dr Jannis Wenk 
	All categories
	j.h.wenk@bath.ac.uk
	3246

	CH Chemistry
	1 South 1.03a
	Dr Randolf Kohn
	All categories
	r.d.kohn@bath.ac.uk
	3305

	CM Computer Science
	1 West 2.23
	Dr Julian Padget
	All categories
	j.a.padget@bath.ac.uk
	6971

	CM Computer Science
	1 West 3.51
	Miss Sue Paddock
	All categories
	s.l.paddock@bath.ac.uk
	6811

	ED Education
	1 West North 3.7 
	Ms Alison Mayes
	All categories
	a.c.mayes@bath.ac.uk

	6653


	EE Electronic & Electrical Engineering
	2 East 2.10
	Dr Francis Robinson
	All categories
	f.v.p.robinson@bath.ac.uk
	3899

	ES Economics 
	3 East 4.22
	Dr Bruce Morley
	Principally Erasmus exchanges in Slovak Republic 
	b.morley@bath.ac.uk
	6497

	ES Economics
	3 East 4.19
	Miss Hannah Welton
	All categories, in liaison with Bruce Morley for Slovak Republic
	hw426@bath.ac.uk
	3035

	HL Health
	1 West 4.110
	Dr Ezio Preatoni
	All categories, Sport & Exercise Science Programmes
	e.preatoni@bath.ac.uk
	3959

	MA Mathematical Sciences
	6 West 1.13
	Dr Alex Cox
	All categories
	a.m.g.cox@bath.ac.uk
	6187

	ME Mechanical Engineering
	4 East 2.23
	Dr Roger Ngwompo
	Incoming students; outgoing non-languages students; lead coordinator for department
	r.f.ngwompo@bath.ac.uk
	3762

	MN Management
	East Building 2.1A
	Mrs Clare Woolfe

	All categories
	c.a.woolfe@bath.ac.uk
	5182

	MN Management
	East Building 2.1A
	Miss Julie Fudala
	Year Abroad Administrator
(2.5 days)
	j.fudala@bath.ac.uk
	4887

	MN Management
	East Building 2.1A
	Ms Eva Ledo-Roux
	International Relations Coordinator (UG Programmes) (2.5 days)
	e.ledo-roux@bath.ac.uk
	3861

	MN Management
	8 West 1.11
	Ms Navdeep Uppal
	Queens University PG exchange

	nu201@management.bath.ac.uk
	6957

	Natural Sciences
	1 South 1.03a
	Dr Randolf Kohn
	All categories
	r.d.kohn@bath.ac.uk
	3305

	PA Pharmacy & Pharmacology
	5 West 2.15
	Dr Andrew Thompson
	All categories
	a.s.thompson@bath.ac.uk
	6765


	PA Pharmacy & Pharmacology
	5 West 3.44
	Mrs Kathryn Hood
(Assistant)
	Assistant for Pharmacy & Pharmacology, all categories
	k.j.hood@bath.ac.uk
	6774

	PH Physics
	3 West 3.1
	Dr Daniel Wolverson
	All categories
	d.wolverson@bath.ac.uk
	3321

	PL Politics, Languages & International Studies
	1 West North 2.3
	Dr Steve Wharton
	Departmental Erasmus and Assistantships Director
	s.wharton@bath.ac.uk
	5195

	PL Politics, Languages & International Studies
	1 West North 2.14
	Dr Paul Kennedy
	International - Spanish Speaking Institutions 
	p.t.kennedy@bath.ac.uk
	3428

	PL Politics, Languages & International Studies
	1 West North 2.6
	Mrs Anne Coleborn
(Assistant)
Mon, Tue,  Wed
	Assistant for PoLIS, all categories
	f.a.coleborn@bath.ac.uk
	3950


	PS Psychology
	10 West 2.30
	Dr Neal Hinvest
	All categories
	n.hinvest@bath.ac.uk
	3691

	SP Social & Policy Sciences
	3 East 3.15
	Dr Rana Jawad
	All categories
	r.jawad@bath.ac.uk
	5806

	International  Mobility Office
	6 West 1.4
	Mrs Tracey Stenson Jukes
International Mobility Manager/ Erasmus Institutional              Co-ordinator

	All categories
	t.d.stenson.jukes@bath.ac.uk
	4845

	International  Mobility Office
	6 West 1.3
	Miss Francesca Ajello
International Mobility Coordinator (Incoming) 

	Incoming Students
	f.ajello@bath.ac.uk
	5408

	International  Mobility Office
	6 West 1.3
	Mrs Cori Leung
International Mobility Coordinator (Partnerships) 

	Partnerships
	s.y.leung@bath.ac.uk
	5067

	International  Mobility Office
	6 West 1.3
	Miss Agathe Lairy
International Mobility Coordinator (Outgoing) 

	Outgoing Students
	a.a.t.lairy@bath.ac.uk
	4718
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